ASW07 and ASW900
Panel-Mounted
Soft-Starters
Advanced technology
for the soft start of
electric motors
Driving efficiency and sustainability
Industrial Motors

Note: 1)� �For additional features not specified above and not available in the Optional Items section, contact your sales representative to analyze a customized version.
ASW07 and ASW900 Panel-Mounted Soft-Starters 13
ASW07 features
ASW07 specifications
ASW07 - Basic version without accessories or optional items
Basic reference1) 2) Rated current
(A)
Frame
Panel dimension
H x W x D
(mm)
Maximum applicable motor2) 3)
220 V 380 V 440 V
cv kW cv kW cv kW
ASW07A0017T5□ 17
A
1,098 x 445 x 335
6 4.5 10 7.5 12.5 9.2
ASW07A0024T5□ 24 7.5 5.5 15 11 15 11
ASW07A0030T5□ 30 10 7.5 20 15 20 15
ASW07A0045T5□ 45
B
15 11 30 22 30 22
ASW07B0061T5□ 61 20 15 40 30 50 37
ASW07B0085T5□ 85 30 22 60 45 60 45
ASW07B0130T5□ 130
C
1,657 x 421 x 450
50 37 75 55 100 75
ASW07B0171T5□ 171 60 45 125 90 125 90
ASW07C0200T5□ 200 75 55 150 110 150 110
ASW07C0255T5□ 255
D
100 75 175 132 200 150
ASW07C0312T5□ 312 125 90 200 150 250 185
ASW07D0365T5□ 365 150 110 250 185 300 220
ASW07D0412T5□ 412 150 110 300 220 350 260
Notes: ���1) Replace □ with 42 for IP42 protection rating or 54 for IP54 protection rating.
2) WEG Premium or Plus IV Poles Motors.
3) Possibility of voltages up to 575 V in customized versions.

    J Over and underpower
    J Starting time exceeded
ASW07 and ASW900 Panel-Mounted Soft-Starters20
ASW900 specifications
ASW900 - Basic version without accessories or optional items
Basic reference1) 2) Rated current
(A)
Frame
Panel dimension
H x W x D
(mm)
Maximum applicable motor3) 4)
220 V 380 V 440 V
cv kW cv kW cv kW
ASW900A0010T5□ 10
A
1,098 x 445 x 335
3 2.2 6 4.5 7.5 5.5
ASW900A0017T5□ 17 6 4.5 10 7.5 12.5 9.2
ASW900A0024T5□ 24 7.5 5.5 15 11 15 11
ASW900A0030T5□ 30 10 7.5 20 15 20 15
ASW900B0045T5□ 45
B
15 11 30 22 30 22
ASW900B0061T5□ 61 20 15 40 30 50 37
ASW900B0085T5□ 85 30 22 60 45 60 45
ASW900B0105T5□ 105 40 30 75 55 75 55
ASW900C0130T5□ 130
C
1,657 x 421 x 450
50 37 75 55 100 75
ASW900C0171T5□ 171 60 45 125 90 125 90
ASW900C0200T5□ 200 75 55 150 110 150 110
ASW900D0255T5□ 255
D
100 75 175 132 200 150
ASW900D0312T5□ 312 125 90 200 150 250 185
ASW900D0365T5□ 365 150 110 250 185 300 225
ASW900D0412T5□ 412 150 110 300 220 350 260
ASW900E0480T5□ 480
E 2,057 x 621 x 650
200 150 350 260 400 300
ASW900E0604T5□ 604 250 185 450 330 500 370
ASW900E0670T5□ 670 250 185 500 370 550 410
ASW900F0820T5□ 820
F
2,057 x 821 x 650
350 260 550 410 700 525
ASW900F0950T5□ 950 400 300 750 550 800 600
ASW900G1100T5□ 1,100
G
450 330 800 600 900 670
ASW900G1400T5□ 1,400 550 410 1,000 750 1,200 900
Notes: ���1) Replace □ with 42 for IP42 protection rating or 54 for IP54 protection rating.
2) Add the code for the accessories and optional items and the protection rating at the end of the code, as per the Coding Section, fields 7 to 9.
3) WEG Premium or Plus IV Poles Motors.
4) Possibility of voltages up to 575 V in customized version.